
M/s Mahalaxmi Tube weil 

Ref No -

Site Location 

District 

Logged Depth 

Date of Logging 

Types of Log 
Logger used 

Nane of Agency 
Rm -16.7 Om 

S 

NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

08/224 

05 

06 

07 

help of Electrical Logger 
Depth 
Range 
Froa 

41 

97 

Geophysical Well Logging Report 

106 

112 

Rajnendra Nagar Pukhrayan Kanpur 
9935299290 mahalaxmitubewelk@gmail.com 

131 

142 

-Chak Rasulabad Haswa Fatehpur 

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the 

152 

:-Fatehpur 
:-160 M BGL 

21/08/2023 

S.P& N16, N-64 LAT 

IGIS 

-MS PMPL-BRCCPL (J) Fatehpur 
Rw -16.6 Om 

Deptth 
Range 

49 

100 

109 

115 

137 

149 

155 

Thickaess 
. 

08 

03 

03 

03 

07 

03 

ferred LithologY 

Note- All zones are intermiced with fine bands of kankar 

Fine to medium Sand 

Date-2I08/2023 

9/Kanpur Deh ehat 
209111 

VÁhrayo 

PUma Maheshwara Ran. S 

Quatity af G.W. 

All Good 

Hydrologist 


